

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Central Leasing Corporation 3288 Morgan Drive Birmingham, AL 35216 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Shaw Oil Company, Inc. SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE CITY 1c. MAILING ADDRESS Sterrett 35147 7465 Highway 51 AL1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ORGANIZATION NONE Alabama DEBTOR corp 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE CITY 2c. MAILING ADDRESS 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION ADD'L INFO RE | 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ORGANIZATION NONE DEBTOR 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Tennessee Commerce Bank SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE CITY 3c. MAILING ADDRESS Franklin 37067 381 Mallory Station Road 4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: See attached Equipment Schedule "A" to a Lease Agreement dated 9-25-02between Shaw Oil Company, Inc. and Central Leasing Corporation and all proceeds, payments or rental due thereunder of which equipment described above is subject thereto. The Initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is $\$_^{105,000.00}$ NON-UCC FILING AG. LIEN SELLER/BUYER BAILEE/BAILOR 5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum Debtor 2 All Debtors Debtor 1 [optional] **IADDITIONAL FEET** ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum

Judge of Probate - Shelby County

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

UCC FINANCING STATEMEN					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON		ATEMENT			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Shaw Oil Comp	any, Inc.				
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
10. MISCELLANEOUS:					
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL L	EGAL NAME - insert only <u>one</u>	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrev		IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	ENAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11 ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	NIZATION 11g. OF	RGANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	any NONE
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		S NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name	(12a or 12b)	<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	ing Corporatio	n			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	
12c. MAILING ADDRESS 3288 Morgan	Drive	Birmingh	nam AL		COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing. 14. Description of real estate: See Attached	r to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descri	ption:		
occ necución					
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of about the contract of the contract o	we-described real estate				
			rustee acting with respect to ped check only one box. SUTILITY Manufactured-Home Transaction	on — effective 30 years	Decedent's Estate
	······································	Filed in connection with a F	Public-Finance Transaction —	effective 30 years	

Lease Agreement No: 10-02-60-1-817

Client Name:

Shaw Oil Company, Inc.

7465 Highway 51

Sterrett, Alabama 35147

CENTRAL LEASING CORPORATION 3288 Morgan Drive Birmingham, AL 35216 (205) 979-8844

EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE "A"

Qty.	Mfg./Supplier	Description	<u>Serial No.</u>	
3	Dresser Wayne MPD Dispen Model DL3 390-IL-GN	sers		
3	Tokheim MPD Dispensers Model 628 RBLD			
4	Schlumbuger MPD Dispense Model 4331-TD-V, 4331-6D-		31-6A-V	
3	Dresser Wayne MPD Dispen Model DL3 390-l	sers		
2	Dresser Wayne MPD Dispen Model DL3 390	sers		
2	Dresser Wayne MPD Dispendented WCARD 90	sers		
3	Tokheim MDP Dispensers Model 426-AR-5			

THIS SCHEDULE IS HEREBY VERIFIED CORRECT AI OF COPY.	ND UNDERSIGNED LESSEE ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIP
Date: 10-8-02	Date: 9/20/.2

LESSOR: Central Leasing Corporation

LESSEE: Shaw Oil Company, Inc.

EXHIBIT "A"

Commence at the Northwest corner of the Southeast quarter of the Southwest quarter of Section 29, Township 19 South, Range 1 East; thence run south 00 degrees 40 minutes 05 seconds West for 164.04 feet to the South right of way line of the CSX Railroad; thence run North 84 degrees 33 minutes 46 seconds East along said railroad for 787.22 feet; thence run South 01 degrees 09 minutes 09 seconds East for 149.98 feet; thence run North 84 degrees 28 minutes 36 seconds East for 131.84 feet to the point of beginning; thence run South 15 degrees 59 minutes 19 seconds East for 132.31 feet; thence run North 66 degrees 02 minutes 32 seconds East for 147.07 feet to the west right of way line of Shelby County Road No. 51; thence run North 10 degrees 35 minutes 57 seconds West along said road right of way line for 83.77 feet; thence run South 84 degrees 32 minutes 06 seconds West for 156.15 feet to the point of beginning.